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1. Alice’s mother’s name was ______.
	a. Millie
	b. Patricia Ann
	c. Alicia
	d. Beatriz


2. Johnny found a pile of ______.
	a. feathers
	b. stones
	c. cookies
	d. books


3. Johnny fell asleep under the ______.
	a. table
	b. life boat
	c. sofa
	d. bed


4. Mr. Murphy was wearing ______ the first time the children met him.
	a. blue jeans
	b. galoshes
	c. bell bottoms
	d. a bath robe


5. The missionaries gave them ______ to eat.
	a. rice balls
	b. pineapple
	c. won tons
	d. tofu and soy sauce


Correct answers:
1-a
2-b
3-c
4-c
5-a

